
8.30 From Handel’s OratorioThe Leeds Festival. Choir with
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Moses and the Children of
Israel
But as for His People
("Israel in E@ypt’’)

The Shetfeld Choir
O Father Whose . Almighty
Power We Come in Bright
Array (‘Judas Maccabeus’"’)
Choir and Orchestra of Bach
Cantata Club
Nightingale Chorus
(**Solomon’’)

8.46 Famous Pianist: Solomon
Polonaise in A Flat Op. 53ChopinIst Movt. Sonata C Sharp
Minor °* Beethoven
Etude in A Flat Op. 25 No. 1

Chopin
9. 3 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
9.30 "Paul Clifford"
9.43 Spotlight on the Vocalist
40. 0 Quiet Time with the
Classics
10.30 Close down~
{SRI SEM
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 The Tiny Hill Style
9.15 Songs of 1936
9.32 Maori Melodies by the
Rotorua Maori ChoirMusical Comedy Gems
40. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Len Fillis
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Melodies We Love
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

2.0 The London Palladium Or-
chestra
2.15 "Newsletter from Eng-nd"
2.58 Overture Time
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 Music While You. Work
4. 0 Music for Middlebrows
4.30 Children’s session: ‘‘Tom-
my’s Pup, Timothy" |

4.45 Dance Hits and Favourite
Songs
5.15 String Time
6. "Sir Adam Disappears"
6.15 These are New
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.8 News from the Labour
°

15 "The Famous Match"
.30 Evening Programme
Comedy Time, a quarter hour
with favourite comedians
7.45 Manhattan Melodies8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jaina:
Master of Jajna"
8.30 The umphrey Bishop
Show
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
$.30 Isaac Stern (violin), with
the Philharmonic Symphony Or-
chestra of New York, ‘con-
ducted by Efrem Kurtz
Concerto No. 2 in D. Minor,
Op. 22 Wieniawski

9.54 Raoul Koczalski (pianist)Etiides: No. 2 in F Minor, 5
in E Minor, 9 in G Flat, and
-41 in A Flat Chopin

10. 0 Music by the Bachs
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Symphony in B rigts,. Bach
Elisaheth Schumann
Wedding Cantata J. S. Bach
The Boston Symphony preuee.tra" Concerto for Orchestra in D,
3rd Movement C. P. E. Bach10.30 Close down

AW DUNEDIN
790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer; Rob-
ert Schumann
9.30 Curregt Ceiling, Prices
9.31 Local. Weather Conditions’
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 "The Moving Finger:
Whaling at Te Awaiti," by
Rewa Glen
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 «For My Lady: ManhattanTower
11. 0 Star Show, featuring songs,
music, and humour by well-known artists?
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weether Conditions
a..9 Harmony and Humour
2.15 Piano Pastime
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Famous Conductors: Men-
gelberg
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 1 in Db, Op. 60

Dvorak
Three Dances ("Bartered
Bride’) Smetana

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
‘Night
0 Musical Comedy Gems
15 Strict Tempo
0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS0 Local Announcements
16 ‘Famous Trials," talk by
a Dunedin Barrister

5
5
6
6
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7

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
MARJORIE ROWLEY = (Chirist-church soprano)
Love’s Lament Head
Clouds Charles
The Message and the SongMallinson
The Stars
Starry Woods Phillips
(A Studio Recital)

7.44 Masterpieces of Music:Modern British works
jntraduced by Professor V. E.

~ Galway, Mus.D.,
"Appellachia" Delius

8.29 Dunedin String Group ofthe National Orchestra, conduc-
|
ted by Gil Dech
Concerto in E Minor Avison
Dance Suite Boccherini
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Recital for Two, featuring
music by Australian ertists
20. 0 Accent on Melody: Music
by more serious composers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

\ ~

AVC) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

ag p.m. Light Music5. Recent Releases
Songtime with DeannaDurbin

6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists
yg % Popular Parade7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Your Cavalier’
8.30 "Goodbye, Mr. Chips"
9. 0 Allen Roth Show
9.15 Serenade-
9.42 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

AN AZ4 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 "T Live Again’
9.15 Waltzes Around the World
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "Some Weys
of Cooking Rabbit"
9.45 Organola ;

10. 0 . Devotional Service10.18 "Music of Doom"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Orchestras of the World12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools2.0 "The Channings"
2.15 Classical HourHaydn’s String Quartets (15thof series)a ‘Quartet in B Flat, Op.No. 4
Piano Sonata in C Minor
Trio for piano, violin, and
*cello. in

3. 0 Grecie Fields (soprano)
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: PetsCorner
5. 0 English Dance Orchestras
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Sporting Life: Norman
Brooks~ (tennis)

F Variety Megazine
8.15 Chorus Gentlemen
8.30 "ITMA"’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Recently Released
9.30 "Send for Paul Temple
Again"
(BBC Programme)

0. 0 Modern Dance Music
0.30 Close down
1
1

Monday. November 10Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

ZB. wet tm.
6. 0 a.m, Music Early in the
Morning
8.45 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling’ Prices
9.30 Musical interlude
8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: Poet
and the Banker
10.15 Auction Block
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating by AnneStewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. Lunch Programme, spot-
rs ting Vaughan Monroe andhire’ Orchestra
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Life of Mary Sothern
Home Service Session
ane)Victor Young and his Or-estra
Something for Everyone
Keyboard Kraft
)
eee (first broad-
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EVENING PROGRAMME
20th Century Hits’ in
orus :

Treasure Island
This is My StoryThree Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland °
The Listeners’ Club
First Light Fraser Returns
Hollywood Holiday: Film

City Drama
8.30 Modern Music in Rhythm
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Latest Recorded Music
10. 0 Telephone Quiz
10.30 Dance Relay from Cabaret
Metropole: Art Rosoman and
his Band
411. 0 Variety Band Box
11.15 Youth Must Have its Swing
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 am. Start the Day Right
7. 0 Roy Fox and AndrewsSisters
8. 0 Mills Bros, and Eddie
Duchin
8.40 Memories of Old Vienna
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Reginald Dixon
9.45 Gert and Daisy and JackWarner
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Brothers Keeper
10.15 Music While You Work |

10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45. Crossroads of Life11.5 Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter
1. 1 p.m, Mirthful Mealtime Music1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Promenade Concert
4. 0 Music of Emeric Kalman
including Countess Maritza
4.30 Highlights from Porgy
and Bess
5. 0 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Answer Please
6.45 Flotsam and Jetsam
7. 0 #£'This is My Story
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:
Morgana Case
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
When Dog Eats Dog, by Coutts
Brisbane
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Haliday
8.30 Donald Peers, the Cavalierof Song8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 1 Radio Playhouse
9.45 The Magic of the Nova-chord
10. O Adventures of Peter Chance
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
10.45 Highlights from LondonTown
11. 0 Musical World Tour
11.30 On the Moonbeam:
Vaughan Monroe
11.45 Light Variety
12. 0 Close dawn

~

SZB ian s0.
6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music4.:9 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Henry VIII. Dances
9.45 Gems from Lehar’S Oper-etta Paganini
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Roving Bachelor10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5 Anne Stewart, and Shop-
ping Reporter (Elizabeth Ann)30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
0 The Life of Mary Sothern
15 Musical Potpourri

|.30 Home Service session0 -- Ackland, Richard
3.15 p AES on Strings: Minuetsin Miniatures
3.30 Rudy Vallee Memories
3.45 Rhythm of the WavingGrass
4. 0 From the Ice Rink Selec-
15 Dance with a Dolly.30 In Modern Mood
0 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 20th Century Hits’ in

Tap

6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Out of the Box7. 0 is is My Story7.15 he Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Full Turn (final broad-cast).
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Elisabeth Schumann and
Marcel Palotte45 Do You Know?
9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Five Tunes of the Day
9.45 From the Pen of Duke
ra
Wi
>

0. Thanks for the, SongDuch'n Detour
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
10.45 The Paradise Island Trio
11. 0 Humour and Harmony11.30 John Kirby and Orchestra
11.45 Prelude to Good-night12. 0 Close down

A7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45 Music for Two Pianos
10. 0 Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
|

Ship’s Doctor
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie
|
Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.6 Home Decorating (Anne
Stewart)
Shopping Reporter Session
1. 0 p.m. Musical Alphabet: Old-
ham, Olsen, Orchestre Ray-
monde, O’Shea

‘

1.30 Anne of Green Gables:
Anne of the Island
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn) :3.0. Light and
3.30 Rita Entertains9.45 Nick Lucas and his Quitar
|

Entertain4.0 ’Neath Tahitian Skies
4.45 The Children’s Session5. 0 Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Masters and Their Musio7.0 This is My Story7.16 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for

_
Cieveland:

Poison Pen case
7.45 Mrs. Parkington (first
broadcast)
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Tommies Wartime Memo-
ries
Frightened Lady
Radio PlayhouseMusical VarietyLiszt the Composer
My True Story

= Dial, For Your District
10. On the Sweeter Side:
Sweet Singers and Orchestras
11.15 In a Dancing Mood
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15° Dominion Weather Fore-
cast ’
8.40 Morning Record Review
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.32 Household Melodies
9.45 Home Decorating: Anne
Stewart
9.50 Morning Serenade: HarryHorlick’s Orchestra
10. 0 Owen Foster and the
Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close wn
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musical Memories
6.45 The Caravan Passes7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Trans-Atilantic Liner:Little Napoleon
7.30 Biind Man’s House (first
broadcast)
7.45 A Case for Cleveland:
Morgana Case
8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 All the Latest
8.45 Guest Stars: Mills Broth-
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.32 Interlude: Frankie Carle
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing m Com-
mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangement

At 4.15 this afternoon 3ZB
presents a session of "doll"
songs, ufder the title of "Dance
with a Dolly." This programmewill revive many memories and
provide Te amusement,*
Today ns 1 p.m. ‘ZB will con
tinue with the "Musical Alpha
bet" programme. The letter for
today is "O" and the featuredartists will be Derek Oldham,
George Olsen, Tessie O’Shea and
the Orchestre Kaymonde.---


